6-8 Breakaway

Girls

Kadence Sturgess
Magoo Clayton
Kelsi Grimsley
Quinn Oxley
Kaley Dole

Boys

Kreece Schroeter
Kyler Schroeter
Carson Pope

Childress Childress Canadian  Canadian  Vernon Day Vernon Day Wellington Wellington Childress2 Childress2 Levelland  Levelland  Levelland
Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 1 2 Dayl Day2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Average
1 12.5
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1
1 1 78 7
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
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12-14 Breakaway

Girls
Ridley Cathey
Laynie Munden

Childress
Day 1

Childress
Day 2

Canadian
Day 1

Canadian

Day?2

Vernon Day Vernon Day Wellington Wellington

1

2

Day 1

Day 2

Dalhart Day Dalhart Day Levelland

1

2

Day 1

Levelland
Day 2

Levelland
Average

24

24

16.5

18

21

24

73.5
64




Kesslye Fuller
Tailyn Kimble
Raynee Robinson
Ella Hanes

Etta Corse

Avery Roberts
Caylee Pope
Pierce Van Ryn

Boys

Hagen Spiva

Kain Van Ryn
Slayde Stalls
William Chapman
Sterling Bruce

21 15 24 1
12 9 6 21
1 12 18 16.5
18 1 12 1
1 21 1 1
15 9

15 1 1 1
1 1 3 12
9.4 11 12.5 11
11.2 1 11 12.5
13 12.5 8 1
0 0 9.5 9.5
14.8 1 1 1

61
48
47.5
32
24
24
18
17

43.9
35.7
34.5

19
17.8
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